Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	_	589			- site	bills		٨
register Company Name:	+			Regi			17/9	121
	MR	MILLE	•	Site:			GMR	
Name of Contractor	G.	Sunit	acı					
Nature of work								
Work done	From	Date (To Date		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n	o. (Qty.	Rate		Units	Amo	unt	Contractors
No.								bill no
1. Intornal po	30							
2. ting morte								
3. at B-402, 4	- 1							
4. HOS, HOT, 309	1							
5. Advance 20	1	6	30	1-	flat	0 59.	1601-	
6. stone-I 2	1	6	.30		flate	l l	760/-	
7.					, 60, 112	7-13	1	
8.						17		
9.						1/		
10.								
11. T	otal:					1,19,4	720/-	
Bill required	□ YES	S ONO.		GST	bill req		□ YES ¹	YNO.
Measurement &					uremen		1 Enclos	ed
estimate sheet:		required		estimate sheet:			□ Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/W	O date	:		
Remarks:								
ACIDICIAN .								
							9	
		T				-T.	11.	V.D.
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Appro	ved by	/ Desig	n Tean		roved by l	M.D.
Date: 17/9/21	0	Date:				Date	:	
Sign:	iK.	Sign:				Sign		

Notes: 1. This advide must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Company Name: MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Ram Prasad Project: Gulmohar Residency. Sign: Ram Prasad Work Description: B-block internal painting Sign: Herenal painting Contractor Name: G Sunitha Herenal painting Herenal painting Prepared By Srinivas N Herenal painting Herenal painting S No. Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate Amount S No. Item Head Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 59.760.00 B-block Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 59.760.00 Stage-I 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 59.760.00 Herenal Head Grand Total Hercentage Rate Amount 1 B-block Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 59.760.00 1 L 19,520.00 Hercentage Hercentage Hercentage Hercentage Hercentage	ESTIMATE SHEET	SHEET						
Gulmohar Residency. Sign:	Company Na	me:	MRMallapur LLP		Approved by:	Ram Prasad		
Srinivas N Stage-1 20 % Stage-1	roject:		Gulmohar Residency.		Sign:			
G Sunitha Srinivas N Srinivas N I5-09-2021 I1-09-2021 Units Percentage Rate Amo Am	Work Descrip	ption:	B-block internal painting					
Srinivas N	Contractor N	ame:	G Sunitha					
15-09-2021 Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate Amo B-block Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Stage-I 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Grand Total 1. 1.	Prepared By		Srinivas N					
Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate Amo B-block Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Stage-I 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Grand Total 1. 1.	Date:		15-09-2021					
Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate Amo B-block Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Stage-I 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Grand Total 1. 1.								
1660 sft 30 Advance 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Stage-I 20 % 6 flats 20% 30 Grand Total 1.	S No.	Item Head	Flat nos	Quantity	Units	Percentage		Amount
6 flats 20% 30 6 flats 20% 30 1.	_	B-block	1660 sft					
6 flats 20% 30			Advance 20 %	6	flats	20%	30	59,760.00
			Stage-I 20 %	6	flats	20%	30	59,760.00
			Grand Total					1,19,520.00

MEASURE	MEASUREMENT SHEET							
Company Name:	ame:	MRMallapur LLP			Approved by:	У.	Ramprasad	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency.			Sign:			
Work Description:	iption:	B-block internal painting						
Contractor Name:	Name: .	G Sunitha						
Prepared By		Srinivas N						
Date:		15-09-2021						
			Ą	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	Ŧ
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Ouantity	Units
_	B-block	1660 sft			(
		B402,404,405,407,305,501						
		Advance 20 %	1.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	6.00	flat
		Stage-I Completion 20%	1.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	6.00	flat
								T

Allowance for Consumables

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at B-block

Towards: Allowance for

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 402,404,405,407,305,501 flats at B-block. Total Amount = 1,19,520 /- Work done from date: 10.08.21 to 12.09.21	Rs.23,903 /-

Amount in words: Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Three Rupees Only.

Sign: Jyoth De

Bill for Equipment Allowance

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at B-block

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 402,404,405,407,305,501 flats at B-block. Total Amount = 1,19,520 /- Work done from date: 10.08.21 to 12.09.21	Rs.47,808 /-

Amount in words: Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Eight Rupees Only.

Sign: John

Bill for Labour Charges

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at B-block Allowance for Consumables.

Towards:

CNo	Description	Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 402,404,405,407,305,501 flats at B-block. Total Amount = 1,19,520 /- Work done from date: 10.08.21 to 12.09.21	Rs.47,808 /-

Amount in words: Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Eight Rupees Only.